SR0018 REV01
www.fibretop.com Tel:021-64905702 Email: fibretop@163.com
  High Power Polarization Beam Combiner/Splitter (HPBC/HPBS)
Spec. Number SR0018 REV01 N/A
Date 2022-4-24 2022-4-24
Part Number HPBC10300013212 NA
Specifications
Parameter Value

*The PM fiber and the connector key are aligned to the slow axis.
Package Dimensions：
Ordering Information：
HPBS
HPBC
Wavelength 00 Power Fiber Type for
Port 3
Pigtail Type Length Connector Customer
1030=1030nm
1064=1064nm
1310=1310nm
1450=1450nm
1480=1480nm
1550=1550nm
00 1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
1=SMF-28e
2=HI 1060
3=PM Fiber,
Slow Axis Align
to Port 1
4=PM Fiber,
Slow Axis Align
45° to Port 1
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC
Customer